Improvement List
19438 Remington Prairie Drive

Improvement
Patio Addition

Master Bathroom Upgrades

Powder Bath Updates
Granite Countertops
Stove & Microwave
Dishwasher

Upstairs Carpet

Tile Flooring

Kitchen Hardware
Kitchen Sink & Faucet
Fans & Fixtures
Security Cameras
Water-Efficient Toilets
Crown Molding

Pool Pump & Pool Liner
Garage Shelving
Garage A/C

Epoxy Floor (Garage)
Shed Built

Date
2017
2019
2020
2019
2018
2020
2020
2020
2018
2019
2018
2015
2019
2016
2020
2018
2018
2018
2018



