Improvement List

19438 Remington Prairie Drive

<u>Improvement</u>	Date
Patio Addition	2017
Master Bathroom Upgrades	2017
Powder Bath Updates	2019
Granite Countertops	2019
Stove & Microwave	2019
Dishwasher	
	2020
Upstairs Carpet	2020
Tile Flooring	2020
Kitchen Hardware	2018
Kitchen Sink & Faucet	2019
Fans & Fixtures	2018
Security Cameras	2015
Water-Efficient Toilets	2019
Crown Molding	2016
Pool Pump & Pool Liner	2020
Garage Shelving	2018
Garage A/C	2018
Epoxy Floor (Garage)	2018
Shed Built	2018